243274304362022

1261

 DATA

| PUBBLICAZIONE
QUALIFICA | PUBBLICO
STRANO | APDETTOALLA |\ 20612022
36 SPA LOGISTICA DI AL 30/06/2022
MAGAZZINO

14/01/2003

GRADUATORIA PROVVISORIA AMMESSI

177

RAMACCA

17/01/2012

addetto alla

logistica di
magazzino

AMMESSO

238274296362022

1314

14/06/2011

278

36

RAMACCA

18/01/2017

addetto alla
logistica di
magazzino

AMMESSO

7




